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Acciona Construction Australia Pty 
Ltd

Acciona Construction Australia Pty 
Ltd

Level 3,
11 Eastern Road,
SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC 3205

ABN: 66 618 030 872 
ACN: 618 030 872

Danny Parkinson
(03) 9624 4200
0409 839 405

danny.parkinson@accionadefence.com.au

B.M.D. Constructions Pty. Limited B.M.D. Constructions Pty. Limited 
1 Sandpiper Avenue
PORT OF BRISBANE QLD 4178

ABN: 59 010 126 100 
ACN: 010 126 100

Travis Wilson
(03) 9811 3433 
0439 003 949

Travis.Wilson2@bmd.com.au

Bouygues Construction Australia Pty 
Ltd

Bouygues Construction Australia Pty 
Ltd

Level 9, 
558 Pacific Highway 
ST LEONARDS NSW 2065

ABN: 37 144 013 801 
ACN: 144 013 801

Peter George 0418 615 349 pe.george@bouygues-construction.com

Built Pty Limited
Level 4, 
185 Clarence Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000

ABN: 24 083 928 045

Built Qld Pty Limited

Level 2, 
Waterloo Junction, 
12 Commercial Road 
NEWSTEAD QLD 4006

ABN: 43 108 064 099

CPB Contractors Pty Ltd CPB Contractors Pty Ltd
Level 18, 
177 Pacific Highway
NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060

ABN: 98 000 893 667  
ACN: 000 893 667

William Bowes
(07) 3215 4600
0409 522 591

william.bowes@cpbcon.com.au

Fulton Hogan Construction Pty Ltd Fulton Hogan Construction Pty Ltd
Garden City Office Park, Level 1, 
Building 8, 2404 Logan Road
EIGHT MILE PLAINS QLD 4113

ABN: 46 010 240 758
ACN: 010 240 758

Peter Kershaw
(07) 3291 5600
0407 860 677

peter.kershaw@fultonhogan.com.au

Hansen Yuncken Pty Ltd Hansen Yuncken Pty Ltd
Level 10, 
412 St Kilda Road
MELBOURNE VIC 3004

ABN: 38 063 384 056
ACN: 063 384 056

Scott Brumfield
(08) 8229 7300
0419 229 548

sbrumfield@hansenyuncken.com.au

Icon SI (AUST) Pty Ltd Icon SI (AUST) Pty Ltd
Industry Lanes, Level 7, 
459 Church Street, 
Richmond VIC 3121

ABN: 66 617 747 458
ACN: 617 747 458

Jason Bailey
(02) 6126 4300
0473 852 537

dip.mcp@icon.co

Laing O-Rourke Australia 
Construction Pty Ltd

Level 21, 
100 Mount Street 
NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060 

ABN: 39 112 099 000

LORQ Building Pty Limited
Level 21, 
100 Mount Street 
NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060 

ABN: 52 623 309 142

Lendlease Construction (Southern) 
Pty Limited

Level 14, 
Tower Three, International Towers Sydney, 
Exchange Place, 300 Barangaroo Avenue,
BARANGAROO NSW 2000

ABN: 56 002 625 130
ACN: 002 625 130

Lendlease Construction Pty Limited

Level 14, 
Tower Three, International Towers Sydney, 
Exchange Place, 300 Barangaroo Avenue,
BARANGAROO NSW 2000

ABN: 97 000 098 162
ACN: 000 098 162

Multiplex Constructions Pty Ltd
Level 23, 
135 King Street
SYDNEY NSW 2000

ABN: 70 107 007 527
ACN: 107 007 527

Multiplex Constructions Qld Pty Ltd
Level 6, 240 Queen Street, Brisbane City, 
Queensland 4000

ABN: 74 109 220 028
ACN: 109 220 028

Richard Crookes Constructions Pty. 
Limited 

Richard Crookes Constructions Pty. 
Limited 

Level 14, 
558 Pacific Highway
ST LEONARDS NSW 2065

ABN: 33 001 375 266
ACN: 001 375 266

Grant D’Arcy 0437 136 299
D’ArcyG@richardcrookes.com.au
DarcyG@richardcrookes.com.au

Seymour Whyte Constructions Pty Ltd Seymour Whyte Constructions Pty Ltd
12 Electronics Street
EIGHT MILE PLAINS QLD 4113

ABN: 48 105 493 187
ACN: 105 493 187

Andrew Cosgrove
(07) 3340 4800
0428 343 696

defence@seymourwhyte.com.au

Sitzler Pty Ltd Sitzler Pty Ltd 
100 Pruen Road
BERRIMAH NT 0828

ABN: 17 091 273 013
ACN: 091 273 013

Jason Miezio
(08) 8922 4000
0408 533 748

submissions@sitzler.com.au

Steve Carter
(07) 3907 4400
0437 932 782

steve.carter@multiplex.global
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Built Pty Limited

Laing O-Rourke Australia 
Construction Pty Ltd

Lendlease Construction Pty Limited

Multiplex Constructions Pty Ltd

Kieran Sarri
(07) 3666 0266
0427 982 015

Kieransarri@built.com.au

James Foreman 0438 169 440 jforeman@laingorourke.com.au

Anastasios Vardakas 0437 406 746 anastasios.vardakas@lendlease.com


